2SP0325x2Ax-CM1800DY-34S
www.IGBT-Driver.com Page 1
2SP0325x2Ax-CM1800DY-34S
Preliminary Data Sheet
Compact, high-performance, plug-and-play dual-channel IGBT driver based on
SCALE™-2 technology for Mitsubishi’s New Mega Power Dual IGBT modules.
Abstract
The SCALE™-2 plug-and-play driver 2SP0325x2Ax-CM1800DY-34S is a compact dual-channel intelligent gate

Preliminary Data Sheet
www.IGBT-Driver.com Page 8
Ordering Information
The general terms and conditions of delivery of CT-Concept Technologie GmbH apply.
Interface CONCEPT Driver Type # Related IGBT
Electrical Interface 2SP0325T2A0-CM1800DY-34S CM1800DY-34S
Fiber-Optic Interface 1) 2SP0325V2A0-CM1800DY-34S CM1800DY-34S
1)  Fiber-optic interface with versatile link (HFBR-2522ETZ and HFBR-1522ETZ)
 See “Description & Application Manual for 2SP0325V SCALE-2 IGBT Drivers”
Product home page: www.IGBT-Driver.com/go/2SP0325
Refer to www.IGBT-Driver.com/go/nomenclature for information on driver nomenclature
Information about Other Products
For other drivers, evaluation systems product documentation and application support
Please click: www.IGBT-Driver.com
Manufacturer
CT-Concept Technologie GmbH
A Power Integrations Company
Johann-Renfer-Strasse 15
2504 Biel-Bienne
Switzerland
Phone   +41 - 32 - 344 47 47
Fax   +41 - 32 - 344 47 40
E-mail Info@IGBT-Driver.com
Internet www.IGBT-Driver.com
© 2012…2013 CT-Concept Technologie GmbH - Switzerland. All rights reserved.
We reserve the right to make any technical modifications without prior notice.  Version 1.0 from 2013-10-16
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Power Integrations:
  2SP0325T2A0-CM1800DY-34S  2SP0325T2A1-CM1800DY-34S  2SP0325V2A0-CM1800DY-34S